Box Score Report

MHS vs Williston - Feb 10, 2026 - W 82-60

Period Stats

Team 1 2

MHS 38 44
29 31

Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

MHS

47.7%
58.5%
17/30
56.7%
14/35
40.0%
6/9
66.7%
1.09

Final

60

41.1%
48.2%
15/36
41.7%
8/20
40.0%
6/12
50.0%
0.79

Run Graph

H1 H2

Mandan Boys' Varsity Basketball

+26Pts

Tied

-26Pts | Williston High School

Mandan Boys' Varsity Basketball

0%
0/1

0%
0/1

Williston High School

20%
1/5




Mandan Boys' Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#1 Nunpa Kirkie

#2 Rowen Wiseman

#4 Pauley Brownotter

#10 Daniel Wentz

#12 Jack Sayler

#15 Jared Christen

#21 Brandon Baker Il

#23 kenneth eaglestaff

#24 Jay Burch

#30 Carson Shimek

#33 John Schafer

#40 Rylee Bearstail

#45 Brylee Bearstail

Williston High School's Player Stats

Name

#2 Jaxon Jeannotte

#4 Beckam Tolman

#5 Jacob Grunenwald
#11 Joel Heraldez

#12 Mitency St. Charles
#15 Chance Riveland
#20 Noah Rath

#21 Drew Harper

#25 Xzavier Klumker
#30 Justin Irgens

#32 Drhake Lopez Cervantes
#40 Leo Kendor

#43 William Leonardi

Pts
10

18

FG
4/9

1/2

0/0

1/4

0/0

0/1

0/0

8/13

5/10

1/3

0/3

5/11

6/9

Pts

3FG
2/4

12

0/0

0/2

0/0

0/1

0/0

417

1/3

01

0/0

2/8

4/7

FG
0/2

4/5

0/0

12

3/9

4/10

0/3

1/3

0/1

2/5

3/6

1/5

4/5

FT
0/2

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

17

2/2

12

0/0

0/0

2/2

0/0

m

0/0

12

1/4

4/7

0/2

0/0

01

0/0

12

01

0/0

+13

+15

12

0/2

MINS
25

12

17

24

15

21

31

26

23

20
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DREB

DREB
0
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AST

DEFL

DEFL
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STL
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BLK
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FOUL

FOUL

CHG

CHG



